
2019-2021 APPOINTMENT LIST

AMVETS DEPARTMENT OF OHIO
2019-2021 STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

State Commander Andy McElrath 440-488-2621

Immediate Past Commander       Don Lowers 440-258-4373

1st Vice Commander 937-718-3938

2nd Vice Commander 419-834-0610

3rd Vice Commander 419-767-0098

1st District Commander                719-641-6507

7th District Commander               740-438-5794

9th District Commander                

12th District Commander             

Sara Pierce

Doug Bowen

Jeff Brown 

Catherine Redmond            

 Cathy Argyle 

Chris Couchot           

 JJ Pittock

Chuck Dobrowolski 

Shane Barnes 

Bob Horvath

Al Manley

Bob Driftmyer

Bill Roese

Sandra Vorhies 

William Noltner, Jr.              

Don McCauley

Charles Lambert Sr. 

Gary Sallade

Bobby Swigart               

567-525-2017

740-618-3406

419-271-3276

330-978-6999

440-63-8039

740-385-7100

419-306-5350

614-323-8817

614-437-9287

440-574-3365

614-431-6990

419-789-1808

740-775-0364

937-901-1538

                amcelrath@ohamvets.org 

                dlowers@ohamvets.org 

                spierce@ohamvets.org

dbowen@ohamvets.org

jbrown@ohamvets.org 

credmond@ohamvets.org 

cargyle@ohamvets.org     

ccouchot@ohamvets.org 

jpittock@ohamvets.org         

                cdobrowolski@ohamvets.org 

sbarnes@ohamvets.org    

rhorvath@ohamvets.org 

amanley@ohamvets.org  

                rdiftmyer@ohamvets.org 

broese@ohamvets.org 

svorhies@ohamvets.org 

bnoltner@ohamvets.org 

 dmccauley@ohamvets.org

clambert@ohamvets.org

gsallade@ohamvets.org

 bswigart77@yahoo.com 

13th District Commander             

19th District Commander             

20th District Commander             

21st District Commander              

Judge Advocate 

Finance Officer

N.E.C.

Alt N.E.C.

Executive Director

Inspector General

Chaplain

Training Officer

28




